SPECIFICATION SHEET
DRD700/7W
CLASSIFICATION
FINISH
DIMENSIONS/DRAWING
Emco House, Units 6-10, Marshgate Drive
Hertford, Hertfordshire, SG13 7JY, UK
Tel: 01992 582033
Fax: 01992 582044Subject to change without prior notice. E & OE.
DESCRIPTION
• Dimmable LED 700mA 2-7W driver.
• Compatible with leading/trailing edge dimmers.
• Input: AC 220-240V
• Frequency: 50Hz
• Output: 700mA, DC 3-11V
• Ta: 45º Tc: 80ºC
• 3 Year Guarantee Height:
Width:
100mm
40mm
Depth: 26mm
IP
20
DIMMABLE